

February 1, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2334

- Page 1, line 2, replace "licensure" with "registration"
- Page 1, line 15, replace "**License**" with "**Registration**"
- Page 1, line 16, replace "license" with "certificate of registration"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "license" with "certificate of registration"
- Page 1, line 19, replace "**licenses**" with "**certificate of registration**"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "licensure" with "certificate"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "license" with "certificate"
- Page 1, line 23, replace "**licensure**" with "**registration**"
- Page 1, line 24, replace "licensure" with "registration"
- Page 2, line 1, replace "a facility" with "one or more facilities"
- Page 3, line 4, replace "**license**" with "**certificate of registration**"
- Page 3, line 5, replace "license" with "certificate of registration"
- Page 3, line 15, replace "license" with "certificate of registration"
- Page 3, line 16, replace "license" with "certificate of registration"
- Page 3, line 17, replace "licensed" with "registered"
- Page 3, line 19, replace "licensing" with "registering"
- Page 3, line 23, replace "license" with "certificate of registration"
- Page 3, line 26, after "licensing" insert "or registration"
- Re-number accordingly